Hudson
Girls Varsity Basketball
2021 - 2022

Coaches:

Michael Dianda
Vern Cross
Clinique Robinson
Javier Winnik

Players (10)

NAME
Choudmya Box
Sara Hanley
Ashley Harp
Malia Jackson
Izabelle Jepsen
Darriell Johnson
Lily Kritzman
Gabriella Logue
Amya Moore
Kara Sullivan

GRADE
Graduated
12
Graduated
9

10
Graduated
12

12

12

12

Athletics Director: Shawn Briscoe
Assistant: Justin Cukerstein

215 Harry Howard Ave

Hudson, NY, 12534

(518) 828-4360
www.hudsoncityschooldistrict.com

NUMBER
15
20
24
44
4
22
13
33
5
23
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